Over extension Series 040

made of stainless steel

-Load capacity up to 35 kg

-Travel 100% +

- Positive stop in closed position

27,2

20.0 +0,5
Installation space

Article No. Length
mm
040.12162 300
040.12163 350
040.12164 400
040.12165 450
040.12166 500
040.12167 550

Materials and finishes:
«Slide rails: stainless steel
- Ball cages: stainless steel

- Balls: stainless steel

Temperature range:

Travel £3 mm Length
Length
25 80 80 _
o o]
04, 04,1
Travel Load capacity per pair (kg) A B Weight
mm at 10.000 cycles at 100.000 cycles mm mm kg / pair
IRAAA IRAAA!
326 35 25 180 - 0,85
376 35 25 230 70 0,98
426 35 25 280 100 1,13
476 35 25 330 100 1,28
526 35 25 380 140 1,44
576 35 25 430 160 1,64

- Working temperature -30°C to +200°C
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